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Product Name:                Fortified Toffee Yoghurt  

Description:   Fortified Toffee Yoghurt 

Country of Origin:  Republic of Ireland 

Packaging:   80g, 110g (can be packed to customers  

Specifications) 

Ingredients:                                          Milk, Fortified Toffee Preparation 10%, Inulin(soluble Fibre), Milk 
Solids,Sugar                                                                                                                                                                       
 3%, Starch, Culture (Milk) 

Storage/Delivery Temp:                10C – 50C 

Shelf Life:                 6 weeks from date of manufacture 

Chemical parameters                           Moisture                                                  75%        +/-           2% 

    Fat:    3% +/- 0.2% 

    Total Solids:   25% +/- 2%             

:     pH                                                            4.3 +/- 0.3%  

Microbial Parameters 

Staphylococcus aureus            Absence of staph aureus Toxin in 25g 

E. Coli     Target<100 Max<1000 cfu/g 

Salmonella    Absent in 25g 

Listeria Mono                <100cfu/g at end of shelf life 

Nutritional Information 

Protein    4.24g/100g 

Carbohydrates    9.5g/100g 

Of Which    Sugars                           9.07g/100g 

Fat    2.99g/100g  

 Of  which   Saturates                       1.94g/100g 

                  

Energy Kcal                             89 Kcal/100g 

Energy Kj                 372Kj/100g 

Fibre                                                  3.5g/100g 

Sodium                    430mg/kg 

Calcium                                                                                               0.146g/100g 

Vitamin D                                                                                            1.53ug/100g 

 

Food Tolerance:  Suitable for Vegetarian Use – Lactic Cultures used 

Allergen information:  Allergens in BOLD in Ingredient List above 

GMO Status:   Negative 

 


